106 www.constructionsupply.com.au
CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION  PRECAST / TILT UP / FORMWORK
- Super lightweight at 9.3 Kilograms
- 1.3 Horsepower Honda Engine
- 125 Liter Per min discharge
- 32 millimeter outlet size
- 5 millimeter Solids
- 5 meter max head

-- Vibrations/minute: 15,000VPM
107F.A.T. P.I.G. EDITION 4
TROWEL MACHINE BLADES - SET OF 4
OX-T181401 / OX-T181402 / OX-T181403 / OX-T181404
OX-T181405 / OX-T181406 / OX-T181407 / OX-T181408
OX-T181409 / OX-T181410
- Heat treated for better wear
Also Available:
-  Set of 5 (OX-T182603/OX-T182607)
TROWEL MACHINE - FOLDING HANDLE
OX-TM24 / OX-TM30
- Rotating ring
- Chrome folding handle
- Genuine certified HONDA engine
- GX160 5.5HP
- 4 Blade 24” (OX-TM24)
- 6 Blade 30” (OX-TM30)
TROWEL MACHINE 36” GX160 5.5HP
OX-TM36
- Powerful performance and easy handling
- Genuine certified HONDA engine
Also Available:
- GX270 36” 9HP (OX-TM36/9)
- GX160 40” 5.5HP (OX-TM40)
- GX270 40” 9HP (OX-TM40/9)
- GX270 46” 9HP (OX-TM46/9)
- GX390 46” 13HP (OX-TM46/13)
WALK-BEHIND POWER TROWELS
BN436
- Contoured handle for control